Tran: ion Details: | I{ Holdings PL!

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency

MORGAN STANLEY & CO

1G Group Holdings PLC 2138003A5Q1M7ANOUD76 GBOOBOBQFBT5 INTERNATIONAL PLC

4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP

Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

y code of the Daily weighted average purchase hest price Lowest price
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction e omene | Total number of shares purchased o of the Shares (rencs) Venue paid per share | paid per share
(pence) (pence)

IG Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 GBOOB06QFB75 237,035 972.31 LSE 977.50 969.00
IG Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 GB0OB06QFB75 80,481 971.72 BATE 976.50 969.00
IG Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 GBOOB06QFB75 49,943 973.17 CHIX 977.00 969.00
IG Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 GB0OB06QFB75 24 975.50 TURQUOISE 975.50 975.50
IG Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 GBOOB06QFB75 2,639 971.70 AQuIs 973.50 970.50

* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 370,122 972.30 97750 969.00

Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (BST) f'l‘:“;'.‘";'l’;ﬁ:::rs"“g‘:t Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction E"‘:I“g‘;‘l’_::r“”"'::'l;‘ .?;:;}i"d'
1G Group Holdings PLC 20108/2024 08:05:15 GBOOBOBQFBT5 976.00 864 LsE EQUVjolSChPN 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 08:05:15 GB0OB06QFB75 976.00 445 BATE 156728335047 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 08:05:15 GB00B06QFB75 976.00 590 CHIX 2977838243829 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 08:07:52 GB00B06QFB75 976.50 600 LSE E0JvjotSCjoJ 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 08:07:52 GB00B06QFB75 976.50 153 LSE EOJvjotSCjol. 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 08:07:52 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 976.50 101 LSE EOJvjotSCjoN 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 08:07:52 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 976.50 439 BATE 156728335179 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 08:07:52 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 976.50 583 CHIX 2977838244082 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 08:10:03 GB0OB0BQFB75 977.50 1,201 LSE EOJvjotSCmH3 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 08:10:03 GBOOB06QFB75 977.50 1,201 LSE E0JvjotSCmHD 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 20108/2024 08:10:03 GBOOBOBQFBTS 97750 1,201 LsE E0JvjotSCmHH 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 08:10:03 GB0OB06QFB75 977.50 403 LSE EOJvjotSCmHa 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 08:10:03 GB00B06QFB75 977.50 19 LSE E0JvjotSCmHc 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 08:17:11 GB00B06QFB75 977.00 1,124 LSE EOJvjotSCIAF 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 08:17:11 ‘GB00B06QFB75 977.00 767 CHIX 2977838245197 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 08:22:48 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 976.00 12 CHIX 2977838245856 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 08:26:20 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 976.50 1,465 LSE EOJvjotSD1kS 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 08:26:20 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 976.50 356 BATE 156728336411 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 08:26:20 GB0OB0BQFB75 976.50 398 BATE 156728336412 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 08:29:31 GBOOB06QFB75 974.50 15 CHIX 2977838246405 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 20108/2024 08:29:55 GBOOBOBQFBTS 97450 271 CHIX 2077838246457 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 08:48:38 GBOOB06QFB75 975.50 585 LSE E0JvjotSDKKC 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 08:48:38 GB00B06QFB75 975.50 301 BATE 156728338107 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 08:48:38 GB00B06QFB75 975.50 172 CHIX 2977838248389 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 08:48:38 GB00B06QFB75 975.50 228 CHIX 2977838248390 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:00:17 GB0OB0BQFB75 973.50 556 LSE EOJvjotSDTQ3 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:00:20 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 973.50 408 LSE EOJvjotSDTTz 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:00:20 GB0OB0BQFB75 973.50 il LSE EOJvjotSDTU1 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:02:08 GB0OB0BQFB75 973.50 520 LSE EOJvjotSDUC 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:02:08 GBOOB06QFB75 973.50 524 LSE EOJvjotSDULE 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 20108/2024 09:02:08 GBOOBOBQFBTS 973.50 267 BATE 156728339190 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:02:08 GBOOB06QFB75 973.50 269 BATE 156728339191 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:02:08 GB00B06QFB75 973.50 355 CHIX 2977838249918 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:02:08 GB00B06QFB75 973.50 358 CHIX 2977838249919 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:14:10 ‘GB00B06QFB75 973.50 600 LSE EOJvjotSDI98 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:14:10 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 973.50 724 LSE EOJvjotSDI9A 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:14:10 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 973.50 524 LSE E0JvjotSDISC 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:14:10 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 973.50 1,248 LSE EOJvjotSDI9I 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:14:10 GB0OB0BQFB75 973.50 39 LSE EOJvjotSDI9S 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:14:10 GBOOB06QFB75 973.50 269 BATE 156728340166 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 20108/2024 09:14:10 GBOOBOBQFBTS 97350 205 CHIX 2077838251556 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:14:10 GBOOB06QFB75 973.50 62 CHIX 2977838251557 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:14:10 GB00B06QFB75 973.50 37 LSE EOJvjotSDI%e 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:14:10 GB00B06QFB75 973.50 159 LSE E0JvjotSDIg9k 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:17:54 GB00B06QFB75 975.00 1,401 LSE E0JvjotSDpiQ 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:17:54 GB0OB0BQFB75 975.00 929 LSE EOJvjotSDpiS 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:17:54 ‘GB00B06QFB75 975.00 224 LSE E0JvjotSDpiU 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:17:54 GB0OB06QFB75 975.00 1,263 LSE EOJvjotSDpig 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:17:54 GB0OB0BQFB75 975.00 478 BATE 156728340457 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:17:54 GBOOB06QFB75 975.00 635 CHIX 2977838252033 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 20108/2024 09:20:54 GBOOBOBQFBTS 97550 1,200 LsE E0WvjotSDsvH 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:20:54 GBOOB06QFB75 975.50 19 LSE EOJvjotSDsvL 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:20:54 GB00B06QFB75 975.50 346 LSE EOJvjotSDsvN 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:20:54 GB00B06QFB75 975.50 80 BATE 156728340737 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:20:54 GB00B06QFB75 975.50 43 BATE 156728340738 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:20:54 GB0OB06QFB75 975.50 80 BATE 156728340739 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:20:54 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 975.50 1 BATE 156728340740 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:20:54 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 975.50 122 BATE 156728340741 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:20:54 GB0OB0BQFB75 975.50 123 CHIX 2977838252483 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:20:54 GBOOB06QFB75 975.50 42 CHIX 2977838252484 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 20108/2024 09:20:54 GBOOBOBQFBTS 97550 165 CHIX 2077838252486 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:20:54 GBOOB06QFB75 975.50 122 BATE 156728340742 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:20:54 GB00B06QFB75 975.50 148 CHIX 2977838252488 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:23:05 GB00B06QFB75 975.50 30 BATE 156728340885 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:23:05 GB00B06QFB75 975.50 30 BATE 156728340886 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:23:05 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 975.50 41 CHIX 2977838252699 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:23:05 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 975.50 41 CHIX 2977838252700 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:23:05 GB0OB06QFB75 975.50 41 CHIX 2977838252701 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:23:05 GB0OB0BQFB75 975.50 1,200 LSE EO0JvjotSDv80 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:23:05 GBOOB06QFB75 975.50 17 LSE E0JvjotSDv8S 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 20108/2024 09:23:05 GBOOBOBQFBTS 975.50 1,024 LsE E0VjotSDV87 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:23:05 GBOOB06QFB75 975.50 30 BATE 156728340887 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:23:05 GB00B06QFB75 975.50 30 BATE 156728340888 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:23:05 GB00B06QFB75 975.50 41 CHIX 2977838252702 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:23:05 ‘GB00B06QFB75 975.50 41 CHIX 2977838252703 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:23:05 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 975.50 41 CHIX 2977838252704 2001001125

IG Group Holdings PLC 20/08/2024 09:23:05 GBOOBOBQFB75 975.50 41 CHIX 2977838252705 2001001125
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GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75

971.00
971.00
971.00
971.00
971.00
971.00
971.00
971.00
971.00
971.00
971.00
971.00
971.00
971.00
971.00
971.00
971.00
971.00
971.00
971.00
971.00
971.00
971.00
971.00
971.00
971.00
971.00
971.00
971.00
969.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.00
970.00
970.00
970.00
970.00
970.00
970.00
970.00
970.00
970.00
970.00
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.50
970.00
970.00
970.00
970.00
970.00
970.00
970.00
970.00
970.00
970.00
970.00
970.00
970.00
970.00
970.00
969.50

1451
1,200
1,203

LSE
LSE

LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQuis
LSE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
AQuIs
AQuIs
BATE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQuIs
AQuis
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
LSE

LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
LSE
BATE
LSE

EOJvjotSISr8
EOUvjotSISTE
EOJvjotSISr
EOUvjotSISTK
156728386318
156728386319
156728386320
156728386322
156728386323
156728386324
156728386325
156728386326
156728386327
156728386328
156728386329
156728386330
156728386331
156728386332
156728386333
156728386334
156728386335
156728386336
156728386337
156728386338
156728386339
156728386340
156728386341
156728386342
156728386343
156728389118
156728389931
156728389932
2977838320133
2977838320134
2977838320135
130778
EOJvjotSleDF
156728389981
2977838320173
2977838320174
130842
130843
156728390032
EOJvjotSleyF
EOJvjotSleyH
E0JvjotSleyd
156728390305
156728390306
156728390307
156728390308
EOJvjotSleyR
EOUvjotSleyW
156728390309
156728390310
156728390311
156728390312
156728390313
156728390314
156728390315
156728390316
156728390317
156728390318
156728390319
156728390320
EOUvjotSleyd
EOvjotSleyf
E0JvjotSley
E0JvjotSleyl
156728391994
EOvjotSIk3P
EOUvjotSIK3R
E0JvjotSIk3V
156728392146
156728392147
156728392148
156728392149
156728392150
156728392151
156728392152
156728392756
156728392757
156728392758
137482
137483
E0JvjolSIx9
E0vjotSIxF
156728392764
156728392765
156728392766
156728392767
156728392768
EOUvjotSIxK
EOJvjotSIixM
EOUVjotSIKR
EOUvjotSIY
156728392769
156728392770
EOUvjotSiike
156728392771

EOJvjotSInQk

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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